31
21
5
2
30
8
48
6
18
10
15

7%

U-19 Championship
2020/21 19th round, Match #129

Friday, 21.03.2021, 12:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 5°C.

K

«Kolos» Kovalivka

norox Nm

Pakholiuk Ivan
Stavnychyi Viacheslav
Konovalov Vadym
Bykov Yevhenii
Malaki Oleksii
Trubnikov Oleh
Kryvoruchko Oleh
Ursolov Stanislav
Holub Danylo
Safonchyk Artem (C)
Tsyhankov Anton

Substitutes

25
7
11
67
9

14

26
27
99

Martsiiash Kiril
Vdovenko Yehor
Aptsiauri Ivan
Chipak Nikita
Mamedov Arzuman
Sydorenko Danylo
Stoliar Volodymyr
Tutierov Timur
Hrusha Mykyta

Coach

Po

zdieiev Oleksandr

Referee:

Zaitsev Andrii

Assistant 1:

Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:

Chernyshov lvan

4th Official:

Malovanyi Andrii

Referee Observer:
Aleksandrenko Volodymyr

1:2

57
45
79
46
51
32
72
43
36
75
49

«Zoria» Luhansk

Saputin Oleksandr
Yelets Oleh

Basovskyi Danylo
Melnyk Daniil

Zlatiev Zlat

Nahnoinyi Denys (C)
Yevtushenko Oleksandr
Kysil Yaroslav
Lukianchenko Volodymyr
Liehostaiev Artem
Serbinov Danylo

Substitutes

52
34
38
29
41
63
61
58

Zhylkin Anton
Shapovalov Yaroslav
Yarysh Stepan
Tovkach Artem
Dudnyk Yurii
Andrushchenko Andrii

Owusu Raymond Frimpong

Smiian Maksym

Coach
Baranov Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 19th round, Match #129
Friday, 21.03.2021, 12:00, TC "Kolos", Kyiv region. 5°C.

. 1:2 .
«Kolos» Kovalivka «Zoria» Luhansk
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh  (® 20"
6 Ursolov Stanislav 24'
33 @ 75 Liehostaiev Artem
44' 51 Zlatiev Zlat
8 Trubnikov Oleh ,
26 Stoliar Volodymyr N 46
18 Holub Danylo ,
27 Tutierov Timur N >7
65 t 36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
58 Smiian Maksym
26 Stoliar Volodymyr 65'
15 Tsyhankov Anton ,
99 Hrusha Mykyta N 1
6 Ursolov Stanislav ,
9 Mamedov Arzuman N 7
81" t 75 Liehostaiev Artem
61 Owusu Raymond Frimpong
90+1' ® 72 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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